ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, Environmental Complaints and Local Services Division, as obligee, in the 
penal sum of for the payment of which we hereby bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, and 
administrators, jointly and severally by these presents. 

Seventy-five Thousand and no/100 ($75,000) Dollars – Certified Installer (*individual only) 

Bond Number:     Effective Date:     Expiration Date:      

Twenty-five Thousand and no/100 ($25,000) Dollars – Certified Soil Profiler (*individual only) 

Bond Number:     Effective Date:     Expiration Date:      

KNOWN ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That,       
as principal, and        , a corporation duly incorporated under the laws of the State

[...]

of Oklahoma, as Surety, are held and firmly bound unto the OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, Environmental Complaints and Local Services for the payment of which 
we hereby bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, and administrators, jointly and severally by these 
presents. 

Twenty-five Thousand and no/100 ($25,000) Dollars – Licensed Septage Pumper & Transporter 

(*must be the licensed company) 

Bond Number:     Effective Date:     Expiration Date:      

THE CONDITIONS of this bond are such that the said Principal has applied for a certificate as a 

NOW THEREFORE, the Condition of this obligation is such, that if the said Principal shall faithfully